ID

1623
1645
1613
1612
1566
1609
1642
1610
1633
1597
1578
1640
1564
1637
1641
1590
1591
1619
1581
1644
1630
1603
1587
1600
1626
1575
1588
1560
1634
1565
1635
1579
1550
1607
1584
1572
1563
1561
1567
1617
1596
1639
1625
1576
1559
1601
1598
1552
1574
1589
1562
1580
1638

Position

Name

Niamh O Mahoney
Una O'Brien

Lucy O'Keeffe
Lucy Holmes
Aoife Coffey
Laura Healy

Tara Ramasawmy
Laura Mooney
Saoirse O'Brien
Hannah Gilliland
Cassie Lagan
Siobhan Whelan
Aoife Allen

Sarah O'Connor
Sophie Jackman
Emma Caulfield
Emma Goddard
Natalie Nicholson
Corrine Kenny
Triona Nicdhonaill
Roisin Treacy
Karen Gallagher
Ella Quinn
Isabelle Cummins
Rachel Hosey
Caoimhe O'Reilly
Ellen Ryan

Anna Duffin

Sara Barry

Aoife Casey
Sarah Bateson
Ciara Kernan
Abbie Sheehy
Kirsten Monaghan
Dearbhail Cuddy
Caitlyn Turner
Aoibhin Flatley
Anna Mcginley
Aoife Mcgrath
Mollie Page
Hannah Burke
Sinead O'Keeffe
Rachel Gillespie
Carla Fanning
Alisha Turner
Jennifer Kearney
Helen Delany
Aimee Warren
Caoimhe O'Leary
Emer Mcglynn
Aoibheann Rea
Ciara O'Keeffe
Sarahlouise Bourke

Results U19 Girls

Team Name

An Riocht A.C.
Waterford A.C.
Youghal A.C.

West Waterford A.C.
Lucan Harriers A.C.
Ennis Track A.C.

St. Senans A.C.
Tullamore Harriers A.C.
Westport A.C.
Willowfield Harriers
Finn Valley A.C.
Clonmel A.C.

St. Senans A.C.
Kilcoole A.C.

St. Senans A.C.
Waterford A.C.
Templeogue A.C.

St. Catherine's A.C.
St. L. O'Toole A.C.
Raheny Shamrock A.C.
Dundrum South Dublin A.C.
Finn Valley A.C.
Omagh Harriers
Ferrybank A.C.
Emerald A.C.
Templeogue A.C.
Thomastown A.C.
Waterford A.C.

St. Catherine's A.C.
Ferrybank A.C.
Clonliffe Harriers A.C.
Templeogue A.C.
Clonliffe Harriers A.C.
St. Coca's A.C.
Tullamore Harriers A.C.
North Down A.C.
Swinford A.C.

Foyle Valley A.C.

Finn Valley A.C.
Letterkenny A.C.
Waterford A.C.
Thomastown A.C.
North Down A.C.
Waterford A.C.

North Down A.C.
Carriag-Na-Bhfear A.C.
Dunboyne A.C.
Clonliffe Harriers A.C.
West Muskerry A.C.
Waterford A.C.
Ratoath A.C.
Thomastown A.C.
Millstreet A.C.

Team Scoring

Waterford A.C.

St. Senans A.C.

Finn Valley A.C.
St. Senans A.C.
St. Senans A.C.

Waterford A.C.
Templeogue A.C.

Dundrum South Dublin A.

Finn Valley A.C.

Templeogue A.C.
Thomastown A.C.
Waterford A.C.

Clonliffe Harriers A.C.

Templeogue A.C.

Clonliffe Harriers A.C.

St. Coca's A.C.

North Down A.C.

Finn Valley A.C.

Waterford A.C.
Thomastown A.C.
North Down A.C.
Waterford A.C.
North Down A.C.

Clonliffe Harriers A.C.

Waterford A.C.

Thomastown A.C.

County

Waterford
Cork
Waterford
Dublin

Kilkenny

Donegal

Kilkenny

Kilkenny
Waterford
Dublin
Cork

Dublin
Dublin
Donegal

Waterford

Dublin
Kilkenny
Waterford
Cork
Waterford
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin

Donegal
Donegal
Waterford
Kilkenny

Waterford

Cork
Meath

Cork
Waterford
Meath
Kilkenny
Cork

Province
Munster

Munster
Munster
Dublin
Munster
Leinster
Leinster
Connacht
Ulster
Ulster
Munster
Leinster
Leinster
Leinster
Munster
Dublin
Munster
Leinster
Dublin
Dublin
Ulster
Ulster

Munster
Dublin

Munster

Munster
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin

Ulster
Connacht
Ulster
Ulster

Ulster

Munster
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Place

N o b wN

Place

u b wWwN

Place

S w N

Club Team Points
Club

St. Senans A.C.
Waterford A.C.

Finn Valley A.C.
Templeogue A.C.
Clonliffe Harriers A.C.
Thomastown A.C.
North Down A.C.

County Team Points
County

Waterford

Kilkenny

Dublin

Cork

Donegal

Province Team Points
Province

Munster

Leinster

Dublin

Ulster

Positions
7,13,15

2,16,28

11, 22,39
17, 26, 32
31,33,48
27,42,52
36,43, 45

Positions
2,4,16,24
7,13,15,27
5,17,20,21
3,18, 29,46
11, 22,39, 40

Positions
1,3,4,6,12,16
7,8,13,14,15,19
5,17, 20,21, 26,31
10, 11, 22, 23, 36, 38

Results U19 Girls

Points
35
46
72
75

112
121
124

Points
46
62
63
96

112

Points
42
76

120
140
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